
MYLLYPURO OPEN FINAALI ROUNDROBIN
Nimi: ALKU 6SRJ Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Sarja 3 Sarja 4 Sarja 5 Sarja6 Sarja 7 Bonus Yhteensä

1 Lehtonen Kimmo 1387 237 236 210 223 279 184 215 180 3151

2 Toivonen Kari 1399 241 254 232 233 185 232 197 120 3093

3 Valtonen Kim-Mikael 1364 266 212 193 206 241 211 224 120 3037

4 Westerlund Joonas 1460 199 154 195 281 246 227 152 120 3034

5 Uotila Pasi 1348 203 221 249 201 237 212 236 90 2997

6 Kovanen Nina 1367 260 251 206 195 219 231 164 90 2983

7 Kröger Ville 1419 174 229 234 177 217 179 169 30 2828

8 Uusnäkki Ilari 1357 189 166 185 179 188 203 232 90 2789



MYLLYPURO OPEN FINAALI
Nimi: Seura: Tas. Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Sarja 3 Sarja 4 Sarja 5 Sarja6 Yhteensä

1 Westerlund Joonas Lucky Strikers 78 233 248 232 208 232 229 1460
2 Kröger Ville Grunge BC 108 218 267 202 203 223 198 1419
3 Toivonen Kari TaKe 48 225 238 226 236 192 234 1399
4 Lehtonen Kimmo Tornados 0 225 237 227 227 259 212 1387
5 Kovanen Nina Mercur 24 219 238 238 267 194 187 1367
6 Valtonen Kim-Mikael HK 48 193 243 244 164 235 237 1364
7 Uusnäkki Ilari KK-Team 54 216 182 236 245 200 224 1357
8 Uotila Pasi Ailec 0 225 227 224 246 204 222 1348
9 Helminen Jouni BAY 0 259 228 185 225 237 172 1306

10 Juselius Matti LoBowl 18 235 227 262 217 153 187 1299
11 Palonen Teemu TaKe 138 150 213 195 174 232 137 1239
12 Pesonen Jukka Tornados 0 188 226 188 237 195 202 1236
13 Valli Sami RäMe 84 220 151 215 246 146 147 1209
14 Hägg Per-Erik KK-Team 90 185 191 181 166 201 183 1197
15 Raatikainen Teemu GB 0 241 225 167 210 142 156 1141
16 Raatikainen Timo GB 48 189 200 174 190 138 123 1062
17 Hossi Olli Tornados 0 196 248 444
18 Mäkinen Timo Ilmarinen 162 162
19 Salonen Petteri TKK 0 0
20 Mäyry Pekka RäMe 0 0


